
1 	ändrad	20-06-09

Maj Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
23.00-02.30	el	02.30-06.00

2020-05-01 fredag vakt		1 Stefan	Sandberg TA74 070-615	73	37
vakt		2 Roger	Wallier TA65 070-209	52	21

2020-05-02 lördag vakt		1 Jonas	Person TC11 072-222	58	15
vakt		2 Adam	Tong TA40 073-500	01	36

2020-05-03 söndag vakt		1 Bo	Molander TB62 073-708	35	70
vakt		2 Nihat	Erkan TA02 073-616	26	50

2020-05-04 måndag vakt		1 Leif	Selberg TB38 070-637	81	14
vakt		2 Mikael	Haglund TA08 072-	201	21	02

2020-05-05 tisdag vakt		1 Leif	Selberg TB38 070-637	81	14
vakt		2 Mikael	Haglund TA08 072-	201	21	02

2020-05-06 onsdag vakt		1 Thomas	Parck TA03 070-636	59	56
vakt		2 Daniel	Ljunglöf TB12 070-814	16	23

2020-05-07 torsdag vakt		1 Anders	Habenicht TB70 070-493	79	38
vakt		2 Anders	Habenicht TB70 070-493	79	38

2020-05-08 fredag vakt		1 Roland	Pettersson TR01 073-964	24	01
vakt		2 Mia	Stenborg/Ola TC15 070-606	30	08

2020-05-09 lördag vakt		1 Karin	Henriksson TB06 076-891	02	13
vakt		2 Erik	Blomqvist TA04 076-238	84	41

2020-05-10 söndag vakt		1 Bo	Gauffin TA01 070-856	13	31
vakt		2 Christopher	Lovén TA05 073-345	05	00

2020-05-11 måndag vakt		1 Bertil	Sjöholm TB58 070-773	09	80
vakt		2 Klas	Lindfors TA07 070-979	89	91

2020-05-12 tisdag vakt		1 Jan	Hedén TC06 076-762	60	57
vakt		2 Fredrik	Hellgren TA09 070-604	86	08

2020-05-13 onsdag vakt		1 Isabelle	Arvor TA46 070-743	00	65
vakt		2 Martin	Arvor TA53 070-825	81	98

2020-05-14 torsdag vakt		1 Bo	Molander TB62 073-708	35	70
vakt		2 Jan-Peter	Lakso TA10 070-895	18	88

2020-05-15 fredag vakt		1 Rebecca	Berg TB01 070-305	56	16
vakt		2 Adam	Tong TA40 073-500	01	36

2020-05-16 lördag vakt		1 Jonas	Persson TC11 072-222	58	15
vakt		2 Marie	Källström TA11 070-268	92	94

2020-05-17 söndag vakt		1 Magnus	Frumerie TA44 070-607	40	77
vakt		2 Anna	Burges	Ljungstedt TA12 070-445	26	10

2020-05-18 måndag vakt		1 Jan	Hedén TC06 076-762	60	57
vakt		2 Tove	Sjölander TA41 070-751	04	23

2020-05-19 tisdag vakt		1 Isabelle	Arvor TA46 070-743	00	65
vakt		2 Martin	Arvor TA53 070-825	81	98

2020-05-20 onsdag vakt		1 Lennart	Nilsson TA49 070-493	10	76
vakt		2 Anders	Nilsson TC20 070-493	10	72

2020-05-21 torsdag vakt		1 Björn	Allerstam TB54 073-957	19	69
vakt		2 Björn	Allerstam TB54 073-957	19	69

2020-05-22 fredag vakt		1 Stefan	Sandberg TA74 070-615	73	37
vakt		2 Roger	Wallier TA65 070-209	52	21

2020-05-23 lördag vakt		1 Jani	Uittomäki TB18 070-346	74	06
vakt		2 Erik	Blomqvist TA04 076-238	84	41

2020-05-24 söndag vakt		1 Jonas	Wallskog TB46 070-772	12	11
vakt		2 Jack	Yakaub TB19 070-744	99	89



2 	ändrad	20-06-09

Maj Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
23.00-02.30	el	02.30-06.00

2020-05-25 måndag vakt		1 Lennart	Nilsson TA49 070-493	10	76
vakt		2 Anders	Nilsson TC20 070-493	10	72

2020-05-26 tisdag vakt		1 Per	Malm TB66 070-777	05	34
vakt		2 Johan	Persson TA17 076-721	82	25

2020-05-27 onsdag vakt		1 Gunnar	Johansson TB64 070-742	14	57
vakt		2 Tove	Sjölander TA41 070-751	04	23

2020-05-28 torsdag vakt		1 Jonas	Wallskog TB46 070-772	12	11
vakt		2 Jan-Peter	Lakso TA10 070-895	18	88

2020-05-29 fredag vakt		1 Yngve	Larsson TB41 070-754	44	68
vakt		2 Anders	Olsson TA42 070-233	80	70

2020-05-30 lördag vakt		1 Rebecca	Berg TB01 070-305	56	16
vakt		2 Oscar	Almgren TA66 072-290	05	41

2020-05-31 söndag vakt		1 Robert	Eldrim TR03 070-810	04	56
vakt		2 Anders	Olsson TA42 070-233	80	70

Juni Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
2020-06-01 måndag vakt		1 Magnus	Frumerie TA44 070-607	40	77

vakt		2 Angelo	Capone TA19 073-697	68	00
2020-06-02 tisdag vakt		1 Staffan	Nässen TA18 070-885	35	07

vakt		2 Patrick	Lindwall TA22 072-321	00	00
2020-06-03 onsdag vakt		1 Gunnar	Johansson TB64 070-742	14	57

vakt		2 Arash	Ravanbod TA20 070-465	69	68
2020-06-04 torsdag vakt		1 Per	Malm TB66 070-777	05	34

vakt		2 Alexander	Olsson TA23 070-263	16	94
2020-06-05 fredag vakt		1 Peter	Bejve TB68 070-738	43	90

vakt		2 Lennart	Rydberg TB42 070-836	24	14
2020-06-06 lördag vakt		1 Lennart	Rydberg TB42 070-836	24	14

vakt		2 Peter	Bejve TB68 070-738	43	90
2020-06-07 söndag vakt		1 Magnus	Palmcrantz TA24 070-786	89	77

vakt		2 Jonas	Eliasson TA25 076-135	17	70
2020-06-08 måndag vakt		1 Boel	Wikland TA37 073-800	02	71

vakt		2 Karl	Karlsson TA28 072-381	33	96
2020-06-09 tisdag vakt		1 Jonas	Ekvall TA29 073-853	74	88

vakt		2 Sami	Bask TA30 070-956	46	24
2020-06-10 onsdag vakt		1 Lars	Jahnke TB37 070-928	77	21

vakt		2 Lars	Jahnke TB37 070-928	77	21
2020-06-11 torsdag vakt		1 Bertil	Sjöholm TB58 070-773	09	80

vakt		2 Christian	Lundin TA31 070-413	55	63
2020-06-12 fredag vakt		1 Bo	Gauffin TA01 070-856	13	31

vakt		2 Roland	Pettersson TR01 073-964	24	01
2020-06-13 lördag vakt		1 Michael	Bjersander TB11 073-983	32	37

vakt		2 Michael	Bjersander TB11 073-983	32	37
2020-06-14 söndag vakt		1 Philip	Sager TB60 076-848	81	24

vakt		2 Patrik	Lundström TA32 073-389	94	56
2020-06-15 måndag vakt		1 Philip	Sager TB60 076-848	81	24

vakt		2 Eva	Bork TA33 072-220	16	92
2020-06-16 tisdag vakt		1 Johan	Alanko TC33 070-840	99	23

vakt		2 Lars	Fredholm TA35 070-743	40	28



3 	ändrad	20-06-09

Juni Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
23.00-02.30	el	02.30-06.00

2020-06-17 onsdag vakt		1 Siri	Åbrandt TA36 070-860	31	85
vakt		2 Kent	Wirstam TA38 070-871	23	35

2020-06-18 torsdag vakt		1 Tomas	Halldin TA39 070-433	80	43
vakt		2 Carl	Östling TC10 070-428	21	91

2020-06-19 fredag vakt		1 Midsommarafton
vakt		2 ingen	vakt

2020-06-20 lördag vakt		1 Midsommardagen
vakt		2 ingen	vakt

2020-06-21 söndag vakt		1 Mikael	Arnewing TB43 073-740	33	66
vakt		2 Conny	Arnewing TB45 073-534	08	15

2020-06-22 måndag vakt		1 Martin	Agerhorn TB28 070-814	20	74
vakt		2 Oscar	Ekstrand TC34 073-202	02	92

2020-06-23 tisdag vakt		1 Björn	Stenborg TB27 073-082	50	11
vakt		2 Robert	Lewenhagen TR02 070-893	98	60

2020-06-24 onsdag vakt		1 Kim	Fellving	Brolin TB09 070-962	48	98
vakt		2 Oscar	Ekstrand TC34 073-202	02	92

2020-06-25 torsdag vakt		1 Emil	Wessberg TC03 070-324	25	96
vakt		2 Sven	Mårtensson TB20 070-366	10	63

2020-06-26 fredag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Åke	Hellström TB03 070-245	44	91

2020-06-27 lördag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Oscar	Almgren TA66 072-290	05	41

2020-06-28 söndag vakt		1 Conny	Arnewing TB45 073-534	08	15
vakt		2 Mikael	Arnewing TB43 073-740	33	66

2020-06-29 måndag vakt		1 Simon	Fors TB56 073-030	09	99
vakt		2 Charlie	Nilsson TA34 073-587	52	54

2020-06-30 tisdag vakt		1 Conny	Sundqvist TC02 070-775	58	09
vakt		2 Niklas	Hjort TB48 070-518	17	12

Juli Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
2020-07-01 onsdag vakt		1 Alexander	Ingulfsson TB30 070-630	17	44

vakt		2 Adrian	Glansborg TB22 076-721	60	83
2020-07-02 torsdag vakt		1 Erik	Hassel TA52 073-651	28	75

vakt		2 Niklas	Hjort TB48 070-518	17	12
2020-07-03 fredag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A

vakt		2 Henrik	Carlström TC27 073-600	62	10
2020-07-04 lördag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A

vakt		2 Mats	Eriksson TC28 070-853	99	63
2020-07-05 söndag vakt		1 Arne	Kindqvist TA06 070-645	10	23

vakt		2 Carina	Englund TC35 070-082	21	01
2020-07-06 måndag vakt		1 Farid	Meladi TB32 070-267	39	77

vakt		2 Urban	Flyxe TC36 073-846	59	76
2020-07-07 tisdag vakt		1 Per	Brodde	 TB33 070-578	25	96

vakt		2 Tomas	Kolbjer TC26 070-419	95	80
2020-07-08 onsdag vakt		1 Jonas	Palm TB34 073-910	14	93

vakt		2 Urban	Flyxe TC36 073-846	59	76
2020-07-09 torsdag vakt		1 Carina	Englund TC35 070-082	21	01

vakt		2 Andreas	Liebermann TC32 070-550	47	54



4 	ändrad	20-06-09

2020-07-10 fredag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Anders	Hägg TC24 070-746	01	02

Juli Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
23.00-02.30	el	02.30-06.00

2020-07-11 lördag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Kamilla	Al	Shadidi	NavrotskyTC31 070-767	61	84

2020-07-12 söndag vakt		1 Urban	Flyxe TC36 073-846	59	76
vakt		2 Andreas	Säflund TB10 070-320	70	02

2020-07-13 måndag vakt		1 Simon	Carter TA76 073-441	73	30
vakt		2

2020-07-14 tisdag vakt		1 Ann-Sofie	Jacobsson TC12 070-944	09	57
vakt		2 Johan	Alanko TC33 070-840	99	23

2020-07-15 onsdag vakt		1 Jens	Berglund TB25 070-402	94	96
vakt		2 Peter	Farendal TB24 070-929	34	67

2020-07-16 torsdag vakt		1 Fredrik	Jönsson TC13 070-051	44	57
vakt		2

2020-07-17 fredag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Kjell	Lindmark TC22 070-600	09	74

2020-07-18 lördag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Fredrik	Hellgren TA09 070-604	86	08

2020-07-19 söndag vakt		1 Tomas	Kolbjer TC26 070-419	95	80
vakt		2

2020-07-20 måndag vakt		1 Alexander	Ingulfsson TB30 070-630	17	44
vakt		2

2020-07-21 tisdag vakt		1 Pierre	Köhn TC38 070-410	45	00
vakt		2 Björn	Stenborg TB27 073-082	50	11

2020-07-22 onsdag vakt		1 Sissel	Rodriguez TB29 070-552	58	78
vakt		2 Curt	Andreas TA26 073-181	00	32

2020-07-23 torsdag vakt		1 Andreas	Liebermann TC32 070-550	47	54
vakt		2 Martin	Agerhorn TB28 070-814	20	74

2020-07-24 fredag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Alexander	Bordier TB52 070-271	18	41

2020-07-25 lördag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Mikael	Klockseth TC18 070-959	30	17

2020-07-26 söndag vakt		1 Jesper	Norkko TB21 070-413	29	13
vakt		2 Erik	Hassel TA52 073-651	28	75

2020-07-27 måndag vakt		1 Malin	Carlsson TA13 072-083	34	50
vakt		2 Emil	Hagelin TA64 076-561	84	08

2020-07-28 tisdag vakt		1 Robin	Gevert TB39 073-374	74	91
vakt		2 Peter	Cannermo TA68 070-732	52	12

2020-07-29 onsdag vakt		1 Mikael	Brodin TA61 070-321	76	80
vakt		2 Nihat	Erkan TA02 073-616	26	50

2020-07-30 torsdag vakt		1 Andreas	Käki TB04 070-526	74	00
vakt		2 Jens	Berglund TB25 070-402	94	96

2020-07-31 fredag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Jan	Tallroth TC23 076-139	90	07



5 	ändrad	20-06-09

Augusti Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
23.00-02.30	el	02.30-06.00

2020-08-01 lördag vakt		1 ENDAST	ETT	PASS	DENNA	NATT,	VÄLJ	SJÄLV	1:A	ELLER	2:A
vakt		2 Niklas	Carlsson TC25 073-867	67	62

2020-08-02 söndag vakt		1 Sten	Sundström TB26 070-482	36	17
vakt		2 Leif	Jansson TC19 072-528	85	85

2020-08-03 måndag vakt		1 Lars	Fredholm TA35 070-743	40	28
vakt		2 Charlie	Nilsson TA34 073-587	52	54

2020-08-04 tisdag vakt		1 Daniel	Sjöstrand TC14 070-370	81	38
vakt		2 Nils	Torstensson TB17 070-986	29	46

2020-08-05 onsdag vakt		1 Simon	Carter TA76 073-441	73	30
vakt		2 Andreas	Blumenthal TC05 070-454	15	08

2020-08-06 torsdag vakt		1 Erik	Hassel TA52 073-651	28	75
vakt		2 Simon	Fors TB56 073-030	09	99

2020-08-07 fredag vakt		1 Helena	Falkengren TB16 070-229	53	83
vakt		2 Alexander	Bordier TB52 070-271	18	41

2020-08-08 lördag vakt		1 Tomas	Halldin TA39 070-433	80	43
vakt		2 Thomas	Parck TA03 070-636	59	56

2020-08-09 söndag vakt		1 Marie	Källström TA11 070-268	92	94
vakt		2 Andreas	Ollinen TC09 070-428	21	91

2020-08-10 måndag vakt		1 Stefan	Almqvist TA27 076-798	44	70
vakt		2 Pierre	Köhn TC38 070-410	45	00

2020-08-11 tisdag vakt		1 Stefan	Almqvist TA27 076-798	44	70
vakt		2

2020-08-12 onsdag vakt		1 Per	Johansson TB50 070-897	17	12
vakt		2 Kim	Fellving	Brolin TB09 070-962	48	98

2020-08-13 torsdag vakt		1 Klas	Lindfors TA07 070-979	89	91
vakt		2 Arne	Kindqvist TA06 070-645	10	23

2020-08-14 fredag vakt		1 Angelo	Capone TA19 073-697	68	00
vakt		2 Jonas	Ekvall TA29 073-853	74	88

2020-08-15 lördag vakt		1 Marcus	Sörlander TB05 073-397	24	63
vakt		2 Conny	Sundqvist TC02 070-775	58	09

2020-08-16 söndag vakt		1 Sten	Sundström TB26 070-482	36	17
vakt		2 Gunhild	Roström TC21 070-822	99	56

2020-08-17 måndag vakt		1 Lars	Myrén TA58 070-313	85	08
vakt		2 Ulf	Arnesjö TC17 073-525	62	60

2020-08-18 tisdag vakt		1 Simon	Carter TA76 073-441	73	30
vakt		2

2020-08-19 onsdag vakt		1 Patrik	Lundström TA32 073-389	94	56
vakt		2 Robert	Lewenhagen TR02 070-893	98	60

2020-08-20 torsdag vakt		1 Christian	Klein TA72 073-866	00	61
vakt		2 Jens	Berglund TB25 070-402	94	96

2020-08-21 fredag vakt		1 Mia	Stenborg/Ola TC15 070-606	30	08
vakt		2 Anna	Burges	Ljungstedt TA12 070-445	26	10

2020-08-22 lördag vakt		1 Yngve	Larsson TB41 070-754	44	68
vakt		2 Kamilla	Al	Shadidi	NavrotskyTC31 070-767	61	84

2020-08-23 söndag vakt		1 Peter	Farendal TB24 070-929	34	67
vakt		2 Åke	Hellström TB03 070-245	44	91

2020-08-24 måndag vakt		1 Staffan	Jensen TB07 070-590	62	80
vakt		2 Staffan	Jensen TB07 070-590	62	80



6 	ändrad	20-06-09

Augusti Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
23.00-02.30	el	02.30-06.00

2020-08-25 tisdag vakt		1 Magnus	Sjölander TA70 070-589	54	60
vakt		2 Conny	Sundqvist TC02 070-775	58	09

2020-08-26 onsdag vakt		1 Staffan	Nässen TA18 070-885	35	07
vakt		2 Peter	Edin TB31 070-942	34	24

2020-08-27 torsdag vakt		1 Michael	Söderberg TA60 070-604	85	17
vakt		2 Roman	Vonnelich TA48 070-081	27	98

2020-08-28 fredag vakt		1 Fredrik	Janebjer TA47 073-511	64	54
vakt		2 Adrian	Glansborg TB22 076-721	60	83

2020-08-29 lördag vakt		1 Fredrik	Janebjer TA47 073-511	64	54
vakt		2 Farid	Meladi TB32 070-267	39	77

2020-08-30 söndag vakt		1 Boel	Wikland TA37 073-800	02	71
vakt		2 Tomas	Kolbjer TC26 070-419	95	80

2020-08-31 måndag vakt		1 Robert	Eldrim TR03 070-810	04	56
vakt		2 Per	Claesson TA54 070-341	16	55

September Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
2020-09-01 tisdag vakt		1 Carl	Östling TC10 070-428	21	91

vakt		2 Sissel	Rodriguez TB29 070-552	58	78
2020-09-02 onsdag vakt		1 Anders	Hägg TC24 070-746	01	02

vakt		2 Mathias	Wilhelmsson TC37 070-740	05	64
2020-09-03 torsdag vakt		1 Fredrik	Murmester TB15 070-378	01	77

vakt		2 Charlie	Nilsson TA34 073-587	52	54
2020-09-04 fredag vakt		1 Helena	Falkengren TB16 070-229	53	83

vakt		2 Johan	Alanko TC33 070-840	99	33
2020-09-05 lördag vakt		1 Patrik	Andersson TB23 070-758	00	03

vakt		2 Fredrik	Nyberg TA57 076-166	65	26
2020-09-06 söndag vakt		1 Peter	Edin TB31 070-942	34	24

vakt		2 Ann-Sofie	Jacobsson TC12 070-944	09	57
2020-09-07 måndag vakt		1 Eva	Bork TA33 072-220	16	92

vakt		2 Per	Brodde	 TB33 070-578	25	96
2020-09-08 tisdag vakt		1 Patrick	Lindwall TA22 072-321	00	00

vakt		2 Emil	Wessberg TC03 070-324	25	96
2020-09-09 onsdag vakt		1 Jonas	Eliasson TA25 076-135	17	70

vakt		2 Andreas	Käki TB04 070-526	74	00
2020-09-10 torsdag vakt		1 Christian	Lundin TA31 070-413	55	63

vakt		2 Peter	Edin TB31 070-942	34	24
2020-09-11 fredag vakt		1 Thomas	Gustafsson TB44 070-750	76	69

vakt		2 Malin	Cardell TA43 070-744	22	62
2020-09-12 lördag vakt		1 Åke	Hellström TB03 070-245	44	91

vakt		2 Curt	Andreas TA26 073-181	00	32
2020-09-13 söndag vakt		1 Magnus	Bengtsson TA51 070-958	09	11

vakt		2 Carl	Leander TA45 073-896	90	20
2020-09-14 måndag vakt		1 Hannes	Lindblom TC16 070-758	95	79

vakt		2 Marcus	Sörlander TB05 073-397	24	63
2020-09-15 tisdag vakt		1 Christopher	Lovén TA05 073-345	05	00

vakt		2 Christian	Klein TA72 073-866	00	61
2020-09-16 onsdag vakt		1 Peter	Cannermo TA68 070-732	52	12

vakt		2 Magnus	Palmcrantz TA24 070-786	89	77



7 	ändrad	20-06-09

September Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
23.00-02.30	el	02.30-06.00

2020-09-17 torsdag vakt		1 Martin	Dahlström TA62 076-105	06	48
vakt		2 Kjell	Lindmark TC22 070-600	09	74

2020-09-18 fredag vakt		1 Thomas	Gustafsson TB44 070-750	76	69
vakt		2 Sören	Källmin TC07 070-540	70	61

2020-09-19 lördag vakt		1 Joel	Dahlgren TC08 073-355	55	44
vakt		2 Patrik	Andersson TB23 070-758	00	03

2020-09-20 söndag vakt		1 Robert	Lewenhagen TR02 070-893	98	60
vakt		2 Jack	Yakaub TB19 070-744	99	89

2020-09-21 måndag vakt		1 Ulf	Arnesjö TC17 073-525	62	60
vakt		2 Andreas	Säflund TB10 070-320	70	02

2020-09-22 tisdag vakt		1 Per	Claesson TA54 070-341	16	55
vakt		2 Henrik	Carlström TC27 073-600	62	10

2020-09-23 onsdag vakt		1 Lars	Klintwall TA56 073-984	48	18
vakt		2 Jonas	Palm TB34 073-910	14	93

2020-09-24 torsdag vakt		1 Fredrik	Nyberg TA57 076-166	65	26
vakt		2 Robin	Gevert TB39 073-374	74	91

2020-09-25 fredag vakt		1 Joel	Dahlgren TC08 073-355	55	44
vakt		2 Curt	Andreas TA26 073-181	00	32

2020-09-26 lördag vakt		1 Jani	Uittomäki TB18 070-346	74	06
vakt		2 Mikael	Brodin TA61 070-321	76	80

2020-09-27 söndag vakt		1 Andreas	Liebermann TC32 070-550	47	54
vakt		2 Elsa	Thambert TB13 070-786	57	00

2020-09-28 måndag vakt		1 Nils	Torstensson TB17 070-986	29	46
vakt		2 Andreas	Ollinen TC09 070-428	21	91

2020-09-29 tisdag vakt		1 Sami	Bask TA30 070-956	46	24
vakt		2 Mathias	Wilhelmsson TC37 070-740	05	64

2020-09-30 onsdag vakt		1 Mikael	Klockseth TC18 070-959	30	17
vakt		2 Niklas	Jansson TA50 073-067	71	08

Oktober Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
2020-10-01 torsdag vakt		1 Arash	Ravanbod TA20 070-465	69	68

vakt		2 Fredrik	Jönsson TC13 070-051	44	57
2020-10-02 fredag vakt		1 Olaf	Christophersen TA21 070-740	76	81

vakt		2 Malin	Carlsson TA13 072-083	34	50
2020-10-03 lördag vakt		1 Olaf	Christophersen TA21 070-740	76	81

vakt		2 Niklas	Carlsson TC25 073-867	67	62
2020-10-04 söndag vakt		1 Per	Dahlén TC30 070-655	85	56

vakt		2 Emil	Hagelin TA64 076-561	84	08
2020-10-05 måndag vakt		1 Per	Dahlén TC30 070-655	85	56

vakt		2 Daniel	Ljunglöf TB12 070-814	16	23
2020-10-06 tisdag vakt		1 Jan	Tallroth TC23 076-139	90	07

vakt		2 Gunhild	Roström TC21 070-822	99	56
2020-10-07 onsdag vakt		1 Johan	Persson TA17 076-721	82	25

vakt		2 Erik	Hassel TA52 073-651	28	75
2020-10-08 torsdag vakt		1 Kristofer	Olsson TB08 070-997	16	33

vakt		2 Siri	Åbrandt TA36 070-860	31	85
2020-10-09 fredag vakt		1 Karl	Karlsson TA28 072-381	33	96

vakt		2
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Oktober Veckodag Vakt	1	el.	2 Namn Plats Tel	nr
23.00-02.30	el	02.30-06.00

2020-10-10 lördag vakt		1 Sven	Mårtensson TB20 070-366	10	63
vakt		2

2020-10-11 söndag vakt		1 Kent	Wirstam TA38 070-871	23	35
vakt		2 Martin	Dahlström TA62 076-105	06	48

2020-10-12 måndag vakt		1 Sören	Källmin TC07 070-540	70	61
vakt		2 Peter	Kopparberg TB14 073-885	70	68

2020-10-13 tisdag vakt		1 Jan	Tallroth TA05 076-139	90	07
vakt		2 Hannes	Lindblom TC16 070-758	95	79

2020-10-14 onsdag vakt		1 Jesper	Norkko TB21 070-413	29	13
vakt		2 Daniel	Sjöstrand TC14 070-370	81	38

2020-10-15 torsdag vakt		1 Kristofer	Olsson TB08 070-997	16	33
vakt		2 Lars	Myrén TA58 070-313	85	08

2020-10-16 fredag vakt		1 Leif	Jansson TC19 072-528	85	85
vakt		2

2020-10-17 lördag vakt		1 Mikael	Brodin TA61 070-321	76	80
vakt		2 Roman	Vonnelich TA48 070-081	27	98

2020-10-18 söndag vakt		1 Marie	Biggén	Malmberg TC04 070-837	59	49
vakt		2 Fredrik	Murmester TB15 070-378	01	77

2020-10-19 måndag vakt		1 Andreas	Blumenthal TC05 070-454	15	08
vakt		2 Michael	Söderberg TA60 070-604	85	17

2020-10-20 tisdag vakt		1 Mathias	Wilhelmsson TC37 070-740	05	64
vakt		2 Magnus	Sjölander TA70 070-589	54	60

2020-10-21 onsdag vakt		1 Alexander	Olsson TA23 070-263	16	94
vakt		2 Niklas	Jansson TA50 073-067	71	08

2020-10-22 torsdag vakt		1 Peter	Kopparberg TB14 073-885	70	68
vakt		2 Per	Johansson TB50 070-897	17	12

2020-10-23 fredag vakt		1 Elsa	Thambert TB13 070-786	57	00
vakt		2

2020-10-24 lördag vakt		1 Malin	Cardell TA43 070-744	22	62
vakt		2 Lars	Klintwall TA56 073-984	48	18

2020-10-25 söndag vakt		1 Magnus	Bengtsson TA51 070-958	09	11
vakt		2 Carl	Leander TA45 073-896	90	20

2020-10-26 måndag vakt		1
vakt		2

2020-10-27 tisdag vakt		1
vakt		2

2020-10-28 onsdag vakt		1
vakt		2

2020-10-29 torsdag vakt		1
vakt		2

2020-10-30 fredag vakt		1
vakt		2 Marie	Biggén	Malmberg TC04 070-837	59	49

2020-10-31 lördag vakt		1 Mats	Eriksson TC28 070-853	99	63
vakt		2


